
 

LIST OF EXPORTERS OF FISH/SHRIMP 
 

Serial # COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON CONTACT NUMBER Email Address 

1 Gawadar Seafood Corporation Mr. ILYAS 0333-2103700 seabird@cyber.net.pk 

2 Jawad Enterprises Mr. Muhammad Saleem Khan 0321-9263704 
 

3 Hamza Brothers Impex Mr. ILYAS 0333-2103700 seabird@cyber.net.pk 

4 Talha Enterprises Mr. Shakeel Ahmad 0322-2131501 / 021-2528399 - 

5 Hunza Fishries Mr. Karim 0300-2090495 hunzafisheries@hotmail.com 

6 Niazi International Mr. Gulistan Khan 0301-8230543 
 

7 Silver Seafood Mr. Zahir shah 0300-2660795 silverseafood@cyber.net.pk 

8 Four Brothers Muhammad Aslam 0300-2007675 
 

9 Sea Bird Fishries Mr. ILYAS 0333-2103700 seabird@cyber.net.pk 

10 Faiz Ali International Est. Mr. Faiz Ali Asghar 0300-2126006 / 0333-3541436 faizaliintl@yahoo.com 

11 International Fishries Pak(PVT) ltd Mr. Waheed 0333-3936424 farooqmir@hotmail.com 

12 Sea Prince Mr. Ajmair Shah 0302-8241110 seaprincepk@hotmail.com 

13 Long Wharf Sea Foods (PVT) Ltd Mr. Hanif Khan 0333-2271998 mhk45@hotmail.com 

14 Malkani Enterprises Mr. Ghulam Mustafa 0333-2268526 malkanienterprises@yahoo.com 

15 Mukhi Noordin & sons Mr. Zulfiqar (Bhutoo) 0333-2150832 mns@cyber.net.pk 

16 Pak International Cmpany Mr.Abdul Majeed 0333-2162660 pak_int@yahoo.com 

17 Mehran Seafoods Mr. Qasim 0300-8252969 
fresh@mehranseafoods.com 
frozen@mehranseafoods.com 
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18 Uzair International Muhammad Akram 0333-2198539 uzair_int@live.com 

19 Arsala Seafoods Mr. Arsalan Khan Niazi 0322-8211786 mmzzkk04@cyber.net.pk 

20 Khyber Seafoods Mr. Sultan Mohd Khan 0333-9601589 
 

21 Deep Blue Seafoods (PVT) Ltd Mr. Faisal 0333-2225941 mfi@super.net.pk 

22 Sea King International Mr. Qasim 0300-8252969 
fresh@mehranseafoods.com 
frozen@mehranseafoods.com 

23 Karim Impex Mr. Iqbal 0333-2284921 fishtrad@hotmail.com 

24 H & H Marine Products Mr.Muhammad Ali 0321-2240681 / 0333-2217950 hhmarine@live.com 

25 Blue & White Fishries Mr. Saleem Khan 0300-8245016 blue.white.fisheries@gmail.com 

26 Pak Sea Enterprises Mr. Obaid Ullah 0321-9225124 pakseaent@cyber.net.pk 

27 Excellensea Mr. Naushad 0300-2928059 excellensea@msn.com 

28 Friend Ship International Est. Mr. Nasir Khan 0300-2207069 / 0346-3013079 pakseaent@cyber.net.pk 

29 M.A.Mohamadi & Co Mr. Muslim 0300-3780855 muslimm@super.net.pk 

30 G.A. Asghar Trading Co Mr. Muhammad Asghar 0300-8246853 pakseaent@cyber.net.pk 

31 Sheikhooka Corporation Mr. Karim 0345-2751147 shekhuka@super.net.pk 

32 Pak Sea Food Mr. Muhammad Adil 0332-3573121 mustaf_iqbal16@hotmail.com 

33 Friends Food Export Company Mr. Zaheer Awan 0300-8254725 friendsfoodpk@hotmail.com 

34 Abbass Brothers Mr. Bashir Ahmad 0333-2152628 - 

35 B.D Corporation Pakistan (PVT) Ltd Mr. Ayub 0321-8745041 Fax : 2315323 - 

36 Khan Seafoods Mr. Jamshed Khan 0333-2106637 - 

37 Super Star Enterprises Mr. Sohail / Mansoor Abbas 0333-2158010 / 0300-9267652 
superstar@cyber.net.pk 
mansoorabbas66@yahoo.com 

38 Sea Best Exports Mr. M. Hassan Shoaib 0300-9256534 sea_best001@hotmail.com 
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39 Kanpa Internatinal Sales Mr. Abdul Rehman Kanji 0300-8249434 kanpa@cyber.net.pk 

40 H.A Seafoods Mr. Aamir Arif 0321-2065699 haseafood@hotmail.com 

41 National Seafoods (PVT) Ltd Mr. Ovais Vohra 
0300-8248074 / 0300-8284582 

/ 0300-9287041 
nsf@cyber.net.pk 
m.o.vohra@gmail.com 

42 Hyderi Seafoods Mr. Muhammad Hussain 0321-3805912 - 

43 Classic Seafoods Mr. Shahbaz Ullah 0300-8271717 ullah@cyber.net.pk 

44 Ajwa International Mr. Mohammad Nadeem 0300-2094106 ajwainternational@gmail.com 

45 Malik Jamil & Sons Mr. Shaukat Jamal 0301-2555912 
 

46 Kashif International Mr. Noor Alam 0300-7041081 
 

47 A.U Fishries Mr. Farooq 0300-2146895 aufisheries@cyber.net.pk 

48 S. K. Niazi International Mr. Yousuf Khan 0321-9250026 
 

49 Ocean Gold Seafood Mr. Anwar 0346-2333833 sales@oceangoldseafood.com 

50 S. K. Enterprises Mr. Sheikh Kalam 0333-2158135 
 

51 Oceanic Seafoods International Mr. Anwar 0346-2333833 sales@oceangoldseafood.com 

52 Robi International Mr. Kashif 0321-9211039 
 

53 Hajna Seafood Mr. Siddiq/ Mr. Khatri 0333-2111289 chiltan@super.net.pk 

54 Pak International Mr. Abdul Hakeem 0333-2162660 pak_int@yahoo.com 

55 Chiltan Seafood Mr. Siddiq/ Mr. Khatri 0333-2111289 chiltan@super.net.pk 

56 Riverine Sea Products Mr. Rafiq Awan Manglori 0333-2121634 manglori@cyber.net.pk 

57 Star Fishries Mr. Mustaq Bengali 0333-3365423 starseafood@yahoo.com 

58 Fair Bright Mr. Mohd. Saleem 0333-2115927 
 

59 Maritime Fisheries Mr. Shahid Rathore/ Mr. Buchoo Dewan 0333-2220803 
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60 Millenium Catcher Mr. Sabir Khan 021-2204891 
milleniumcatcher@cyber.net.pk 
milleniumcatcher@hotmail.com 

61 Akhlaq Enterprises (PVT)Ltd Mr. Akhlaq 0300-8224300 alsamak@cyber.net.pk 

62 Son of the Sea Mr. Feroze Ali Gaba 0321-2132323 sonofsea@cyber.net.pk 

63 Marine Food Industries Mr. Feroze Ali Gaba 0321-2132323 sonofsea@cyber.net.pk 

64 ACE Fishries Pakistan Mr. Feroze Ali Gaba 0321-2132323 sonofsea@cyber.net.pk 

65 ABC Fishing Corpration Mr. Kashif / Hashim 0321-3779999 abcgold@super.net.pk 

66 Maxima International Mr. Zaland 0321-2549000 maxima@cyber.net.pk 

67 Manzar Marine Products (PVT) Ltd Mr. Ejaz Ahmed 0321-2257593  

68 Sea Vita Fisheries Mr. Saleem Gaba 0333-2102318 seavita@cyber.net.pk 

69 A.G Fishries Mr. Haider/ Mr. Raza 0345-2329130  

70 I.M.K Enterprises Mr. Johnny / Mr. Mazhar Alvi 0301-8277473 / 0300-8299173 rsm@cyber.net.pk 

71 People Fishries Mr. Iftikhar Zaidi 0333-2146786 people@cyber.net.pk 

72 Seven Seas International Mr. Iftikhar Zaidi 0333-2146786 people@cyber.net.pk 

73 Sea Green Enterprises Mr. Abrar 0300-8232541 sgea2@hotmail.com 

74 Sea Miles International Mr. Abrar 0300-8232541 emiles@fascom.com 

75 Sea Pearl Enterprises PVT Ltd Mr. Abrar 0300-8232541 sgea2@hotmail.com 

76 Gold Seafood Mr. Khalid 0300-2535585  

77 Global Traders Mr. Khalid 0300-2535585  

78 Colonal Seafood Pvt Ltd Mr. Zahid 0333-3066866 
zahid27c@hotmail.com 

colonalseafood@cyber.net.pk 

79 Al Noor Enterprises Mr. Yasir/ Mr Usman 0333-3009762 / 0300-3560828 usman@al-noorenterprises.com 

80 Venus Enterprises Mr. Safdar 0300-8277117 venus1@super.net.pk 
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81 Ocean food products Mr. Abid Ali 0300-8231775  

82 MAK-AN International Sales Mr. Kabir Kanji 0300-8213879 kanpa@cyber.net.pk 

83 Spectrum Fishries Mr. Amin 0300-2081600 spectrum@cubexs.net.pk 

84 Kanashoro Pvt. Ltd. Mr. ILYAS 0333-2103700 seabird@cyber.net.pk 

85 Coastal Seafood Mr. Waheed 0321-2899993 farooqmir@hotmail.com 

86 G.M. Fisheries Mr. Imran Mehmood 0333-2333456 imu10@hotmail.com 

87 M.N. Seafood Mr. Bhutto 0333-2150832 mns@cyber.net.pk 

88 
Pak Coastal Trading 

& Fisheries (Pvt.) Ltd. 
Mr. Kashif 0321-3779999 abcgold@super.net.pk 

89 Famat International Mr. Altaf Hussain 0343-2427431 excellensea@msn.com 

90 Arabian Sea Products Mr. Farooq Memon 0321-3717117 seafood@pk.netsolir.com 

91 Lodhi International Mr. Liaquat Lodhi 0321-9250060  

92 Global Seafood Marketing Mr. Faisal Hassan 021-5311752  

93 crystal ice seafood Mr. Adnan Omer/bobby   
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